An Oplink Company S0260.   Rev.01. 2011-12-23
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Features
Product Description
PbTPC1XGKZRxG
Parameter Symbol Minimum Maximum Units
Storage Temperature Range TST - 40 + 85 °C
Operating Case Temperature 1 “Commercial” TOP - 5 + 70 °C

© 2011, Oplink Communications, Inc.
Package Outline
Ordering Information
Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions.  For detail, please contact Oplink’s Sales and
Marketing for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200 or Sales@oplink.com.
Dimensions in [inches] mm
Millimeters are the primary units.
Tolerances are in accordance with
SFF-8432 Rev.5
Model Name
Operating Temperature
Center
Wavelength
Distance
Oplink Part Number
TPC1XGKZRC00010G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1471nm 70km
TPC1XGKZRC00020G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1491nm 70km
TPC1XGKZRC00030G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1511nm 70km
TPC1XGKZRC00040G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1531nm 70km
TPC1XGKZRC00050G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1551nm 70km
TPC1XGKZRC00060G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1571nm 70km
TPC1XGKZRC00070G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1591nm 70km
TPC1XGKZRC00080G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1611nm 70km